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Nice Cote d'Azur Athlétisme
AC Cannes

Us Cagnes

AS Monaco

Courir a Peillon

Espérance Antibes

ASPTT Nice Cote d'Azur
Courir Pays de Grasse

AC Valbonne

Cavigal Nice Sports

Stade Laurentin Athlétisme
Grasse Athletic Club
Mandelieu La Napoule AC
ASD Mentonnais

Sow Sport Grandir s'Epanouir
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CHALLENGE

BENJAMINS—MINIMES

CLASSEMENT 2024
CLUBS

Points
BEF

1235
1304
1227
1079
831
802
0
977
228
62

0
537
152

144

Points Points
BEM  MIF
1444 1384
1213 1367
1440 527
0o 1179
763 715
545 1207
591 923
691 130
297 578
526 0
330 507
61 240
157 152
224 0
0 0

Classement final

Points Total
MIM  points

1244 5307
1247 5131
658 3852

1096 3354
1000 3309
265 2819

1106 2620

319 2117

195 1298
395 983

80 917

0 838

46 507

82 306

0 144

15 enregistrements



